
As of May 2014 

Paso del Norte Watershed Council Members 
* indicates Executive Committee members 
 
 
Cyndie Abeyta 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Cyndie_Abeyta@fws.gov 
 
Gilbert Anaya 
U.S. Int’l Boundary and Water 
Commission 
gilbert.anaya@ibwc.gov 
 
* Peter Bennett 
City of Las Cruces 
pbennett@las-cruces.org 
 
* Kevin Bixby 
Southwest Environmental Center 
swec@zianet.com 
 
* Hilary Brinegar, Asst. chair 
Marron and Associates 
hilary@marroninc.com  
 
* Christopher Brown 
New Mexico State University 
brownchr@nmsu.edu 
 
Chris Canavan 
N.M. Environment Department 
chris.canavan@state.nm.us 
 
Robert Armijo 
Dona Ana County 
robertar@donaanacounty.org   
 
Joe Delk 
SCNM Stormwater Mgt Coalition 
jdelk525@yahoo.com 
 
* Corey Durr 
U.S. Bureau of Land Management 
Corey_durr@blm.gov 
 
 

 
 
Janae Reneaud Field 
Frontera Land Alliance 
Janae@fronteralandalliance.org  
 
Girisha Ganjegunte 
Texas A&M AgriLife Research Center 
at El Paso 
gkganjegunte@ag.tamu.edu 
 
* Alfredo Granado-Olivas 
Universidad Autonoma de Cd. Juarez 
agranados@uacj.mx 
 
Ed Hamlyn 
University of Texas at El Paso 
edhamlyn@utep.edu 
 
* Brian Hanson 
Watershed Biologist 
bhanson5@comcast.net 
 
* William Hargrove 
University of Texas at El Paso 
bhanson@nmda.nmsu.edu 
 
Steve Harris 
Rio Grande Restoration 
unclegr@laplaza.org 
 
Woody Irving 
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 
wirving@uc.usbr.gov 
 
* Conrad Keyes Jr., Chair 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
ckeyes@nmsu.edu 

 

mailto:Cyndie_Abeyta@fws.gov
mailto:gilbert.anaya@ibwc.gov
mailto:pbennett@las-cruces.org
mailto:swec@zianet.com
mailto:hilary@marroninc.com
mailto:brownchr@nmsu.edu
mailto:chris.canavan@state.nm.us
mailto:robertar@donaanacounty.org
mailto:ecruz@ydsp-nsn.gov
mailto:Corey_durr@blm.gov
mailto:Janae@fronteralandalliance.org
mailto:gkganjegunte@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:agranados@uacj.mx
mailto:edhamlyn@utep.edu
mailto:bhanson5@comcast.net
mailto:bhanson@nmda.nmsu.edu
mailto:unclegr@laplaza.org
mailto:wirving@uc.usbr.gov
mailto:ckeyes@nmsu.edu


As of May 2014 

Phillip King 
New Mexico State University 
jpking@nmsu.edu 
 
Jack Kirby 
New Mexico State University 
jfkirby@ad.nmsu.edu 
 
* Jan Kirwan 
Mesilla Valley Bosque State Park 
Janet.Kirwan@state.nm.us 
 
* Mike Landis 
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 
mlandis@uc.usbr.gov 
 
Vanessa Loughheed 
University of Texas at El Paso 
vlougheed@utep.edu 
 
Steve Lyell 
Civil Engineer 
Lyellsl@gmail.com 
 
* Julie Maitland 
N.M. Department of Agriculture 
jmaitland@nmda.nmsu.edu 
 
Katrina Martich 
Stell Environmental 
KMartich@stellee.com  
 
* Ari Michelsen, Treasurer 
Texas A&M AgriLife Research Center 
at El Paso 
a-michelson@tamu.edu 
 
 
 
 

Tom Mobley 
Sierra Alta Ranch LLC 
tommobley@fastwave.biz 
 
Dierdre Price 
faith88012@gmail.com 
 
Carlos Rincon 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Rincon.Carlos@epamail.epa.gov 
 
* Zhuping Sheng 
Texas A&M AgriLife Research Center 
at El Paso 
z-sheng@tamu.edu 
 
* Gill Sorg 
gsorg@las-cruces.org 
 
John Sproul 
University of Texas at El Paso 
jsproul@utep.edu 
 
* Elizabeth Verdecchia 
U.S. Int’l Boundary and Water 
Commission 
elizabeth.verdecchia@ibwc.gov 
 
W. Shane Walker 
University of Texas at El Paso 
wswalker2@utep.edu 
 
Erin Ward 
N.M. Water Resources Research 
Institute 
erinward@nmsu.edu 
 
* Susan Watts, Secretary 
Ecologist 
Susan.watts@ttuhsc.edu 
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